Blutspenden in 66399 Mandelbachtal bis zum 27.12.2026

Mo
Di
Do
Fr
Di
Fr
Mo
Fr
Mo
SO

29.12.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

30.12.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

12.03.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

03.04.2026
14:30-18:00 Uhr

09.06.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

26.06.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

17.08.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

23.10.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

16.11.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

27.12.2026
14:30-18:00 Uhr

Mandelbachtal 66399 - Habkirchen
Dorfgemeinschaftsh.,Habkirchen
Pralat-Roth-Str. 14

Mandelbachtal 66399 - Ormesheim
DRK-Heim, Ormesheim
Pfarrer-Kneipp-Str. 5

Mandelbachtal 66399 - Habkirchen
Dorfgemeinschaftsh.,Habkirchen
Pralat-Roth-Str. 14

Mandelbachtal 66399 - Ormesheim
DRK-Heim, Ormesheim
Pfarrer-Kneipp-Str. 5

Mandelbachtal 66399 - Habkirchen
Dorfgemeinschaftsh.,Habkirchen
Préalat-Roth-Str. 14

Mandelbachtal 66399 - Ormesheim
DRK-Heim, Ormesheim
Pfarrer-Kneipp-Str. 5

Mandelbachtal 66399 - Habkirchen
Dorfgemeinschaftsh.,Habkirchen
Préalat-Roth-Str. 14

Mandelbachtal 66399 - Ormesheim
DRK-Heim, Ormesheim
Pfarrer-Kneipp-Str. 5

Mandelbachtal 66399 - Habkirchen
Dorfgemeinschaftsh.,Habkirchen
Pralat-Roth-Str. 14

Mandelbachtal 66399 - Ormesheim
DRK-Heim, Ormesheim
Pfarrer-Kneipp-Str. 5



