

Blutspenden in 66399 Mandelbachtal bis zum 27.12.2026

Mo	29.12.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Mandelbachtal 66399 - Habkirchen Dorfgemeinschaftsh.,Habkirchen Prälat-Roth-Str. 14
Di	30.12.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Mandelbachtal 66399 - Ormesheim DRK-Heim, Ormesheim Pfarrer-Kneipp-Str. 5
Do	12.03.2026 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Mandelbachtal 66399 - Habkirchen Dorfgemeinschaftsh.,Habkirchen Prälat-Roth-Str. 14
Fr	03.04.2026 14:30-18:00 Uhr	Mandelbachtal 66399 - Ormesheim DRK-Heim, Ormesheim Pfarrer-Kneipp-Str. 5
Di	09.06.2026 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Mandelbachtal 66399 - Habkirchen Dorfgemeinschaftsh.,Habkirchen Prälat-Roth-Str. 14
Fr	26.06.2026 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Mandelbachtal 66399 - Ormesheim DRK-Heim, Ormesheim Pfarrer-Kneipp-Str. 5
Mo	17.08.2026 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Mandelbachtal 66399 - Habkirchen Dorfgemeinschaftsh.,Habkirchen Prälat-Roth-Str. 14
Fr	23.10.2026 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Mandelbachtal 66399 - Ormesheim DRK-Heim, Ormesheim Pfarrer-Kneipp-Str. 5
Mo	16.11.2026 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Mandelbachtal 66399 - Habkirchen Dorfgemeinschaftsh.,Habkirchen Prälat-Roth-Str. 14
So	27.12.2026 14:30-18:00 Uhr	Mandelbachtal 66399 - Ormesheim DRK-Heim, Ormesheim Pfarrer-Kneipp-Str. 5